Invoices not received within thirty (30) days will not be honored. 

6. Invoices are to be sent to: 

COUNTY OF MENDOCINO 
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services 

1120 South Dora St. 
Ukiah, CA 95482 
Attn: Jenine Miller 

The compensation payable to CONTRACTOR hereunder shall not exceed Two 
Hundred Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-One Dollars ($218,431) for the term 
of this Agreement. 

[END OF PAYMENT TERMS] 

EXHIBIT C 

INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS 

Insurance coverage in a minimum amount set forth herein shall not be construed to relieve 
CONTRACTOR for liability in excess of such coverage, nor shall it preclude COUNTY